Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com www.niviss.com
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2018-04-13 VA01                           1 / 2
Niviss nStrip120
 120 x 3014LED
 SPECIFICATION
TYPE
COMFORT

Niviss nStrip120
 120 x 3014LED
 ORDER CODE
FORMAT
 MODULE
CONNECTING
The nStrip120 module on the bottom side have exposed solder-mask areas which allow to easily
connect using a copper tape
 ORDER CODE
FORMAT
PART NO. BEAM COLOR CCT RANGE LUMINOUS FLUX TYP. CRI CONNECTOR
NF-120RW10500SP-3014-VW Comfort White 2700 ± 150K 600lm 80 None
NF-120RW10500SP-3014-WW Warm White 3200 ± 150K 610lm 80 None
NF-120RW10500SP-3014-NW Neutral White 4500 ± 200K 630lm 80 None
NF-120RW10500SP-3014-CW Cool White 5700 ± 250K 630lm 80 None
 ENVIRONMENTAL
CAUTION
Caution!
It is prohibited to dispose of obsolete and waste electrical and electronic equipment together with regular household wastes. They should be